
Date Opponent Location JVG JVB VG VB

Tues Nov 5th Graham Haskell 5:00 6:30

Tues Nov 12th Jayton Jayton 5:00 6:00

Thur Nov 14-Sat Nov 16 Munday Tournament Munday TBD

Fri Nov 15 Highland Haskell 5:00 6:15

Aspermont Haskell 5:00 6:30

Huckabay Huckabay 5:00 7:15

Fri Nov 22 Throckmorton Throckmorton 6:30 7:45

Mon Nov 25 Munday Munday 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45

Tue Dec 3 Eula Haskell 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45

Thur Dec 5- Sat Dec 7 Haskell Tournament Haskell TBD TBD TBD

Cisco * 4:00 6:15

Clyde 5:15 7:45

Thur Dec 12th- Sat Dec 14thAspermont Tournament Aspermont TBD

Anson * Anson 5:00 6:15

Roscoe Roscoe 5:00 7:45

Fri Dec 20th Hawley * Haskell 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45

Wed/Thur Dec 26th-Dec 27th Jayton Tournament Jayton TBD TBD

Tue Dec 31 Albany * Albany 5:15 6:30 7:45

Fri Jan 3rd Stamford * Haskell 4:00 5:00 6:15 7:30

Sat Jan 4th Munday JV Tournament TBD

Tue Jan 7th Petersburg Jayton 5:00

Fri Jan 10th TLCA* TLCA 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45

Tue Jan 14th Cisco * Cisco 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45

Fri Jan 17th Anson * Haskell 4:00 5:00 6:15 7:30

Tue Jan 21st Hawley * Hawley 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45

Fri Jan 24th Albany * Haskell 5:15 6:30 7:45

Tue Jan 28 Stamford * Stamford 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45

Tue Feb 4th TLCA* Haskell 4:00 5:00 6:15 7:30

Fri Feb 7th Cisco * Haskell 5:00 6:15

Tue Feb 11th Anson * Anson 5:00 6:15
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*District Game
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Tue Nov 19

Tue Dec 10 Haskell

Tue Dec 17


